DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 273.70

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 312.80

VALUE SURCHARGE 45.80

OTHER CHARGES 81.00

DOOR COLLECTION 500.00

DOOR DELIVERY 810.00

DISCOUNT -5345.20

TOTAL FREIGHT 2884.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 519.12

GRAND TOTAL 3403.00
Rupees : Three Thousand  Four Hundred Three   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

DINDIGUL MAIN (DGM)

BANGALORE RAJAJINAGAR (BLRN)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. OS00114 VALUE 91602.00

E-Waybill No 561937614855

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :